(Current at 20/6/2024; may be subject to change) Page 1 of 2

Year 4 BDanceEd and BEd(PHE) units offered in the July - Oct Teaching Period

Unit Code  Unit Title Class Type Group Day Class Start Class End Room type
Option**
DAN3203 Dance Analysis Tutorial 1 1 Mon 12:30 PM 2:30 PM dance studio
Dance Analysis Tutorial 2 1 Wed 9:00 AM 11:00 AM dance studio
Dance Analysis Workshop 1 1 Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM classroom
EDU3201 Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Education Workshop 1 1 Tue 8:00 AM 11:30 AM classroom
EDU3208 Teaching Stage 6 PDHPE & CAFS Workshop 1 1 Tue 12:30 PM 4:00 PM classroom
EDU4202 Community and Family Studies Workshop 1 1 Mon 12:30 PM 4:00 PM classroom
EDU4204 Transition to Teaching Workshop 1 1 Mon 8:30 AM 12:00 PM classroom
EDU4205 Professional Learning and Leadership in Education Workshop 1 1 Tue 12:30 PM 4:00 PM classroom

ACPE Semester 2 2024 Timetable - DAN and EDU units

Unit Code  Unit Title Class Type Group Day Class Start Class End Room type
Option**

DAN1101 Dance History Lecture All Mon 11:30 AM 12:30 PM classroom
Dance History Tutorial 1 01 Mon 12:30 PM 2:30 PM classroom
Dance History Tutorial 2 01 Thu 9:00 AM 10:30 AM dance studio

DAN1202 Dance Production Lecture All Fri 8:30 AM 9:30 AM classroom
Dance Production Tutorial 1 1 Fri 9:30 AM 11:30 AM dance studio

DAN1203 Popular Dance Styles Lecture All Wed 8:30 AM 10:00 AM classroom
Popular Dance Styles Tutorial 1 1 Wed 10:30 AM 12:00 PM dance studio
Popular Dance Styles Tutorial 2 1 Mon 9:30 AM 11:00 AM dance studio
Popular Dance Styles Tutorial 3 1 Wed 1:00 PM 2:30 PM dance studio

Group Option** : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". Ifonly "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".



Year 4 BDanceEd and BEd(PHE) units offered in the July - Oct Teaching Period

Unit Code

DAN1204

DAN2204

DAN3201

EDU1205

EDU2205

EDU2206

EDU2208

EDU2210

EDU3207

EDU3209

Unit Title

Dance on Screen

Dance on Screen

Teaching Skills: Dance Studio
Teaching Skills: Dance Studio
Teaching Skills: Dance Studio
Teaching Skills: Dance Studio

Dance Performance
Dance Performance

Dance Performance

Educational Psychology

Learning and Teaching with Technology & Data

Teaching HPE |

Applied Biomechanics & Sports Medicine in PDHPE
Applied Biomechanics & Sports Medicine in PDHPE

Professional Experience 2

Teaching HPE I

Literacy & Numeracy for L& T
Literacy & Numeracy for L& T

Class Type

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1
Tutorial 2
Tutorial 3
Workshop 1

Tutorial 1
Tutorial 2
Tutorial 3
Workshop 1
Workshop 1

Workshop 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Workshop 1

Workshop 1

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Group
Option**

All
1

e

All

All

Day

Thu
Thu

Tue
Wed
Tue
Mon

Fri
Thu

Tue

Thu

Mon

Mon

Wed
Wed

Fri

Thu

Wed
Wed

Class Start

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

(Current at 20/6/2024; may be subject to change) Page 2 of 2

Class End

1:30 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

Group Option** : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". Ifonly "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".

Room type

classroom, dance studio

classroom, dance studio, MaclLab

dance studio
dance studio

dance studio
dance studio

dance studio
dance studio

dance studio

classroom

classroom

classroom & hall

classroom
rehab lab

classroom & schools

classroom

classroom
classroom



