Year 4 BDanceEd and BEd(PHE) units offered in the July - Oct Teaching Period								
Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group Option**	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type	
DAN3203	Dance Analysis	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	12:30 PM	2:30 PM	dance studio	
	Dance Analysis	Tutorial 2	1	Wed	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	dance studio	
	Dance Analysis	Workshop 1	1	Wed	1:00 PM	4:30 PM	classroom	
EDU3201	Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Education	Workshop 1	1	Tue	8:00 AM	11:30 AM	classroom	
EDU3208	Teaching Stage 6 PDHPE & CAFS	Workshop 1	1	Tue	12:30 PM	4:00 PM	classroom	
EDU4202	Community and Family Studies	Workshop 1	1	Mon	12:30 PM	4:00 PM	classroom	
EDU4204	Transition to Teaching	Workshop 1	1	Mon	8:30 AM	12:00 PM	classroom	
EDU4205	Professional Learning and Leadership in Education	Workshop 1	1	Tue	12:30 PM	4:00 PM	classroom	

ACPE Semester 2 2024 Timetable - DAN and EDU units

Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type
			Option**				
DAN1101	Dance History	Lecture	All	Mon	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	classroom
	Dance History	Tutorial 1	01	Mon	12:30 PM	2:30 PM	classroom
	Dance History	Tutorial 2	01	Thu	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	dance studio
DAN1202	Dance Production	Lecture	All	Fri	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	classroom
	Dance Production	Tutorial 1	1	Fri	9:30 AM	11:30 AM	dance studio
DAN1203	Popular Dance Styles	Lecture	All	Wed	8:30 AM	10:00 AM	classroom
	Popular Dance Styles	Tutorial 1	1	Wed	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	dance studio
	Popular Dance Styles	Tutorial 2	1	Mon	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	dance studio
	Popular Dance Styles	Tutorial 3	1	Wed	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	dance studio

Group Option**: Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". If only "1" is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".

Year 4	BDanceEd and BEd(PHE) units offe	ered in the J	uly - Oct	Teachi	ng Period		
Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group Option**	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type
DAN1204	Dance on Screen	Lecture	All	Thu	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	classroom, dance studio
	Dance on Screen	Tutorial 1	1	Thu	1:30 PM	3:30 PM	classroom, dance studio, MacLab
DAN2204	Teaching Skills: Dance Studio	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	dance studio
	Teaching Skills: Dance Studio	Tutorial 2	1	Wed	1:00 PM	3:30 PM	dance studio
	Teaching Skills: Dance Studio	Tutorial 3	1	Tue	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	dance studio
	Teaching Skills: Dance Studio	Workshop 1	1	Mon	2:30 PM	4:30 PM	dance studio
DAN3201	Dance Performance	Tutorial 1	1	Fri	12:30 PM	3:30 PM	dance studio
	Dance Performance	Tutorial 2	1	Thu	12:30 PM	3:30 PM	dance studio
	Dance Performance	Tutorial 3	1	Tue	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	dance studio
DU1205	Educational Psychology	Workshop 1	1	Thu	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
DU2205	Learning and Teaching with Technology & Data	Workshop 1	1	Mon	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	classroom
DU2206	Teaching HPE I	Workshop 1	1	Mon	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom & hall
EDU2208	Applied Biomechanics & Sports Medicine in PDHPE	Lecture	All	Wed	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	classroom
	Applied Biomechanics & Sports Medicine in PDHPE	Tutorial 1	1	Wed	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	rehab lab
DU2210	Professional Experience 2	Workshop 1	1	Fri	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom & schools
DU3207	Teaching HPE II	Workshop 1	1	Thu	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	classroom
		. .					
EDU3209	Literacy & Numeracy for L & T	Lecture	All	Wed	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	classroom
	Literacy & Numeracy for L & T	Tutorial 1	1	Wed	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom

. _